
Sr. No. Particulars F. Y. B.Com S. Y. B.Com T. Y. B.Com
F. Y.        
BA. B.Ed

S. Y.              
BA. B.Ed

T . Y.              
   BA. B.Ed

Fourth Y.              
         BA. 

B.Ed

1 Tuition Fees ( 1 st 2 nd term ) 765.00 765.00 765.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
2 Eligibility / Enrolment / Registration Fee 600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Library Fee 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00
4 Gymkhana Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
5 Other fee / Cultural Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
6 Student Aid Fund 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
7 Library Deposite ( Refundable ) 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 C. M. Deposite 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
9 Laboratory Deposite 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Lab. Practical Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 880.00 880.00 880.00 880.00
11 Laboratory fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Information Technology charges 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00
13 P.T.A. Membership Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

14 P.T.A. Development Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

15 IAIMS ( DHE ) fee 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00

16 Application Form Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
Total 4370.00 3700.00 3700.00 7075.00 6315.00 6315.00 6315.00

17 Teaching Aid 780.00 780.00 780.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

18 Semister  / Exam Fees 3800.00 3400.00 3495.00 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 8950.00 7880.00 7975.00 16290.00 14400.00 14685.00 14590.00

Sr. No. Particulars F. Y. B.Com S. Y. B.Com T. Y. B.Com
F. Y.        
BA. B.Ed

S. Y.              
BA. B.Ed

T . Y.              
   BA. B.Ed

Fourth Y.              
         BA. 

B.Ed
1 Tuition Fees ( 1 st 2 nd term )
2 Eligibility / Enrolment / Registration Fee 600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Library Fee
4 Gymkhana Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
5 Other fee / Cultural Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
6 Student Aid Fund 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
7 Library Deposite ( Refundable ) 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 C. M. Deposite 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
9 Laboratory Deposite 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Lab. Practical Fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 880.00 880.00 880.00 880.00
11 Laboratory fee
12 Information Technology charges 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00
13 P.T.A. Membership Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
14 P.T.A. Development Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
15 IAIMS ( DHE ) fee 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00
16 Application Form Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Total 2635.00 1965.00 1965.00 3605.00 2845.00 2845.00 2845.00

17 Teaching Aid 780.00 780.00 780.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

18 Semister  / Exam Fees 3800.00 3400.00 3495.00 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 7215.00 6145.00 6240.00 12820.00 10930.00 11215.00 11120.00

Fee Structure For the Academic Year 2021-22, B.Com & BA. B.Ed

FOR SC / ST Students



Sr. 
No.

Particulars F. Y. Bcom
No. of 

Students
Total Fee S. Y. Bcom

No. of 
Students

Total Fee T. Y. Bcom
No. of 

Students
Total Fee

F. Y.        BA. 
B.Ed

No. of 
Students

Total Fee
S. Y.              

BA. B.Ed
No. of 

Students
Total Fee

T . Y.              
BA. B.Ed

No. of 
Students

Total Fee
Fourth Y.              

    BA. B.Ed
No. of 

Students
Total Fee Gross Fee

1 Tution Fees ( 1 st 2 nd term ) 765.00 111 84915 765.00 108 82620 765.00 69 52785 3000.00 79 237000 3000.00 72 216000 3000.00 68 204000 3000.00 68 204000 1081320
2 Eligibility / Enrollment / Registration Fee 600.00 111 66600 0.00 108 0 0.00 69 0 600.00 79 47400 0.00 72 0 0.00 68 0 0.00 68 0 114000
3 Library Fee 470.00 111 52170 470.00 108 50760 470.00 69 32430 470.00 79 37130 470.00 72 33840 470.00 68 31960 470.00 68 31960 270250
4 Gymkhana Fee 210.00 111 23310 210.00 108 22680 210.00 69 14490 210.00 79 16590 210.00 72 15120 210.00 68 14280 210.00 68 14280 120750
5 Other fee / Culutral Fee 210.00 111 23310 210.00 108 22680 210.00 69 14490 210.00 79 16590 210.00 72 15120 210.00 68 14280 210.00 68 14280 120750
6 Student Aid Fund 130.00 111 14430 130.00 108 14040 130.00 69 8970 130.00 79 10270 130.00 72 9360 130.00 68 8840 130.00 68 8840 74750
7 Library Deposite ( Refundable ) 70.00 111 7770 0.00 108 0 0.00 69 0 70.00 79 5530 0.00 72 0 0.00 68 0 0.00 68 0 13300
8 C. M. Deposite 70.00 111 7770 70.00 108 7560 70.00 69 4830 70.00 79 5530 70.00 72 5040 70.00 68 4760 70.00 68 4760 40250
9 Laboratory Deposite 0.00 111 0 0.00 108 0 0.00 69 0 90.00 79 7110 0.00 72 0 0.00 68 0 0.00 68 0 7110

10 Lab. Practical Fee 0.00 111 0 0.00 108 0 0.00 69 0 880.00 79 69520 880.00 72 63360 880.00 68 59840 880.00 68 59840 252560
11 Laboratory fee 500.00 111 55500 500.00 108 54000 500.00 69 34500 0.00 79 0 0.00 72 0 0.00 68 0 0.00 68 0 144000
12 Information Technology charges 820.00 111 91020 820.00 108 88560 820.00 69 56580 820.00 79 64780 820.00 72 59040 820.00 68 55760 820.00 68 55760 471500
13 P.T.A. Membership Fee 100.00 111 11100 100.00 108 10800 100.00 69 6900 100.00 79 7900 100.00 72 7200 100.00 68 6800 100.00 68 6800 57500
14 P.T.A. Development Fee 100.00 111 11100 100.00 108 10800 100.00 69 6900 100.00 79 7900 100.00 72 7200 100.00 68 6800 100.00 68 6800 57500
15 IAIMS ( DHE ) fee 225.00 111 24975 225.00 108 24300 225.00 69 15525 225.00 79 17775 225.00 72 16200 225.00 68 15300 225.00 68 15300 129375
16 Application Form Fee 100.00 111 11100 100.00 108 10800 100.00 69 6900 100.00 79 7900 100.00 72 7200 100.00 68 6800 100.00 68 6800 57500

Total 4370.00 3700.00 3700.00 7075.00 6315.00 6315.00 6315.00

17 Teaching Aid 780.00 780.00 780.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

18 Semister  / Exam Fees 3800.00 3400.00 3495.00 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 8950.00 7880.00 7975.00 16290.00 14400.00 14685.00 14590.00

Sr. 
No.

Particulars F. Y. Bcom
No. of 

Students
Total Fee S. Y. Bcom

No. of 
Students

Total Fee T. Y. Bcom
No. of 

Students
Total Fee

F. Y.        BA. 
B.Ed

No. of 
Students

Total Fee
S. Y.              

BA. B.Ed
No. of 

Students
Total Fee

T . Y.              
BA. B.Ed

No. of 
Students

Total Fee
Fourth Y.              

    BA. B.Ed
No. of 

Students
Total Fee Gross Fee

1 Tution Fees ( 1 st 2 nd term ) 13 0 14 0 19 0 21 0 20 0 23 0 16 0 0
2 Eligibility / Enrollment / Registration Fee 600.00 13 7800 0.00 14 0 0.00 19 0 600.00 21 12600 0.00 20 0 0.00 23 0 0.00 16 0 20400
3 Library Fee 13 0 14 0 19 0 21 0 20 0 23 0 16 0 0
4 Gymkhana Fee 210.00 13 2730 210.00 14 2940 210.00 19 3990 210.00 21 4410 210.00 20 4200 210.00 23 4830 210.00 16 3360 26460
5 Other fee / Culutral Fee 210.00 13 2730 210.00 14 2940 210.00 19 3990 210.00 21 4410 210.00 20 4200 210.00 23 4830 210.00 16 3360 26460
6 Student Aid Fund 130.00 13 1690 130.00 14 1820 130.00 19 2470 130.00 21 2730 130.00 20 2600 130.00 23 2990 130.00 16 2080 16380
7 Library Deposite ( Refundable ) 70.00 13 910 0.00 14 0 0.00 19 0 70.00 21 1470 0.00 20 0 0.00 23 0 0.00 16 0 2380
8 C. M. Deposite 70.00 13 910 70.00 14 980 70.00 19 1330 70.00 21 1470 70.00 20 1400 70.00 23 1610 70.00 16 1120 8820
9 Laboratory Deposite 0.00 13 0 0.00 14 0 0.00 19 0 90.00 21 1890 0.00 20 0 0.00 23 0 0.00 16 0 1890

10 Lab. Practical Fee 0.00 13 0 0.00 14 0 0.00 19 0 880.00 21 18480 880.00 20 17600 880.00 23 20240 880.00 16 14080 70400
11 Laboratory fee 13 0 14 0 19 0 21 0 20 0 23 0 16 0 0
12 Information Technology charges 820.00 13 10660 820.00 14 11480 820.00 19 15580 820.00 21 17220 820.00 20 16400 820.00 23 18860 820.00 16 13120 103320
13 P.T.A. Membership Fee 100.00 13 1300 100.00 14 1400 100.00 19 1900 100.00 21 2100 100.00 20 2000 100.00 23 2300 100.00 16 1600 12600
14 P.T.A. Development Fee 100.00 13 1300 100.00 14 1400 100.00 19 1900 100.00 21 2100 100.00 20 2000 100.00 23 2300 100.00 16 1600 12600
15 IAIMS ( DHE ) fee 225.00 13 2925 225.00 14 3150 225.00 19 4275 225.00 21 4725 225.00 20 4500 225.00 23 5175 225.00 16 3600 28350
16 Application Form Fee 100.00 13 1300 100.00 14 1400 100.00 19 1900 100.00 21 2100 100.00 20 2000 100.00 23 2300 100.00 16 1600 12600

Total 2635.00 1965.00 1965.00 3605.00 2845.00 2845.00 2845.00

17 Teaching Aid 780.00 780.00 780.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

18 Semister  / Exam Fees 3800.00 3400.00 3495.00 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 7215.00 6145.00 6240.00 12820.00 10930.00 11215.00 11120.00

Diff 1735.00 1735.00 1735.00 3470.00 3470.00 3470.00 3470.00

No. Fee Head General SC/ST
Total Fee 

Receipt
1 Tution Fees ( 1 st 2 nd term ) 1081320 0 1081320
2 Eligibility / Enrollment / Registration Fee 114000 20400 134400
3 Library Fee 270250 0 270250
4 Gymkhana Fee 120750 26460 147210
5 Other fee / Culutral Fee 120750 26460 147210
6 Student Aid Fund 74750 16380 91130
7 Library Deposite ( Refundable ) 13300 2380 15680
8 C. M. Deposite 40250 8820 49070
9 Laboratory Deposite 7110 1890 9000

10 Lab. Practical Fee 252560 70400 322960
11 Laboratory fee 144000 0 144000
12 Information Technology charges 471500 103320 574820
13 P.T.A. Membership Fee 57500 12600 70100
14 P.T.A. Development Fee 57500 12600 70100
15 IAIMS ( DHE ) fee 129375 28350 157725
16 Application Form Fee 57500 12600 70100

3355075

FOR SC / ST Students

Fee Structure For the Academic Year 2021-22, B.Com & BA. B.Ed

Estimated Fee Receipt for 2021-22



Sr. 
No.

Particulars F. Y. Bcom S. Y. Bcom T. Y. Bcom
F. Y.        BA. 

B.Ed
S. Y.              

BA. B.Ed
T . Y.              

BA. B.Ed
Fourth Y.              

    BA. B.Ed
1 Admission Fee 4370.00 3700.00 3700.00 7075.00 6315.00 6315.00 6315.00

2 Teaching Aid 780.00 780.00 780.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

3 Semister  / Exam Fees 3800.00 3400.00 3495.00 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 8950.00 7880.00 7975.00 16290.00 14400.00 14685.00 14590.00

Sr. 
No.

Particulars F. Y. Bcom S. Y. Bcom T. Y. Bcom
F. Y.        BA. 

B.Ed
S. Y.              

BA. B.Ed
T . Y.              

BA. B.Ed
Fourth Y.              

    BA. B.Ed
1 Admission Fee 2635.00 1965.00 1965.00 3605.00 2845.00 2845.00 2845.00

2 Teaching Aid 780.00 780.00 780.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

3 Semister  / Exam Fees 3800.00 3400.00 3495.00 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 7215.00 6145.00 6240.00 12820.00 10930.00 11215.00 11120.00

Diff 1735.00 1735.00 1735.00 3470.00 3470.00 3470.00 3470.00

Fee Structure For the Academic Year 2021-22, B.Com & BA. B.Ed

FOR SC / ST Students



Sr. 
No.

Particulars F. Y.  BA. B.Ed
S. Y.              BA. 

B.Ed
T . Y.              BA. 

B.Ed
Fourth Y.              

BA. B.Ed
1 Tution Fees ( 1 st 2 nd term ) 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00
2 Eligibility / Enrollment / Registration Fee 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Library Fee 470.00 470.00 470.00 470.00
4 Gymkhana Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
5 Other fee / Culutral Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
6 Student Aid Fund 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
7 Library Deposite ( Refundable ) 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 C. M. Deposite 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
9 Laboratory Deposite 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Lab. Practical Fee 880.00 880.00 880.00 880.00
11 Laboratory fee 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Information Technology charges 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00
13 P.T.A. Membership Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
14 P.T.A. Development Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
15 IAIMS ( DHE ) fee 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00
16 Application Form Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Total 7075.00 6315.00 6315.00 6315.00

17 Teaching Aid 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

18 Semister  / Exam Fees 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 16290.00 14400.00 14685.00 14590.00

Sr. 
No.

Particulars F. Y.        BA. B.Ed
S. Y.              BA. 

B.Ed
T . Y.              BA. 

B.Ed
Fourth Y.              

BA. B.Ed
1 Tution Fees ( 1 st 2 nd term )
2 Eligibility / Enrollment / Registration Fee 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 Library Fee
4 Gymkhana Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
5 Other fee / Culutral Fee 210.00 210.00 210.00 210.00
6 Student Aid Fund 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00
7 Library Deposite ( Refundable ) 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 C. M. Deposite 70.00 70.00 70.00 70.00
9 Laboratory Deposite 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Lab. Practical Fee 880.00 880.00 880.00 880.00
11 Laboratory fee
12 Information Technology charges 820.00 820.00 820.00 820.00
13 P.T.A. Membership Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
14 P.T.A. Development Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
15 IAIMS ( DHE ) fee 225.00 225.00 225.00 225.00
16 Application Form Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Total 3605.00 2845.00 2845.00 2845.00

17 Teaching Aid 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00 2600.00

18 Semister  / Exam Fees 6615.00 5485.00 5770.00 5675.00

Total Fees 12820.00 10930.00 11215.00 11120.00

Diff 3470.00 3470.00 3470.00 3470.00

Fee Structure For the Academic Year 2021-22,  F. Y. BA. B.Ed

FOR SC / ST Students
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